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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1652 Henry Keith              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:19.3  5:54 
      2    2 1611 Payton Heinberg          12 Darlington                     18:29.1  5:57 
      3    3 2202 Christian Patzka         11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:37.3  6:00 
      4    4 1690 Ian Barry                11 Fennimore                      18:49.4  6:04 
      5    5 1614 Tucker Lange             12 Darlington                     19:05.1  6:09 
      6    6 1842 Kj Kalscheur             12 Mount Horeb                    19:13.0  6:12 
      7    7 1850 Noah Ollendick           11 Mount Horeb                    19:14.4  6:12 
      8    8 1535 Jarret Carpenter         10 Cashton                        19:19.6  6:14 
      9    9 1620 Willie Riechers          11 Darlington                     19:25.8  6:16 
     10   10 2184 Jacob Reichmann          11 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:27.3  6:16 
     11      1759 Nick Connolly            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:30.7  6:17 
     12      1439 Josh Dahl                12 Albany                         19:46.3  6:22 
     13   11 1623 Bailey Schwartz          11 Darlington                     19:52.2  6:24 
     14   12 2189 Tyler Walters            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:55.3  6:25 
     15   13 1888 Payton Flannery          11 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:56.4  6:26 
     16   14 1849 Zach Nelson              11 Mount Horeb                    19:57.4  6:26 
     17   15 1858 Stuart Woller            12 Mount Horeb                    19:59.6  6:27 
     18   16 1646 Jeremiah Beasley         11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:01.7  6:27 
     19   17 1655 Dylan McGraw             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:02.0  6:27 
     20   18 1645 Will Aurit                9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:02.7  6:28 
     21   19 2004 Brad Hoffman             10 River Ridge                    20:07.3  6:29 
     22   20 2201 Weston Parman             9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:09.5  6:30 
     23   21 1702 Kyle Mudler              10 Fennimore                      20:16.8  6:32 
     24   22 1622 Trae Schilling           12 Darlington                     20:22.1  6:34 
     25   23 1872 Dominic Carstens         12 North Crawford                 20:25.7  6:35 
     26   24 1619 Rhett Reuter              9 Darlington                     20:26.5  6:35 
     27   25 1856 Hunter Warner            10 Mount Horeb                    20:28.0  6:36 
     28   26 1656 David Nagel              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:29.1  6:36 
     29   27 2198 William Hanson           11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:29.1  6:36 
     30   28 1539 Rian Gronemus            12 Cashton                        20:29.2  6:36 
     31   29 1891 Troy Nickels             11 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:30.8  6:37 
     32   30 2005 Brett Kerscher           10 River Ridge                    20:34.2  6:38 
     33   31 2176 Hunter Marfilius         12 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:34.9  6:38 
     34   32 2101 Isaac Erschen            12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:38.6  6:39 
     35   33 2064 Chase Shauer             10 Riverdale                      20:38.6  6:39 
     36   34 1486 Brady Johnston           11 Belmont                        20:48.2  6:42 
     37   35 1468 Julian Fullbright        11 Belleville                     20:56.9  6:45 
     38      2125 Connor Vincent            9 Stockton/Warren                20:57.0  6:45 
     39   36 1857 Raymond Woller            9 Mount Horeb                    21:04.7  6:48 
     40   37 1542 Kristt Hilden            11 Cashton                        21:05.6  6:48 
     41   38 1603 Miles Carper             12 Darlington                     21:05.8  6:48 
     42   39 1800 Rj Hutchcroft             9 Lancaster                      21:12.1  6:50 
     43   40 1480 Gary Salmela             12 Belleville                     21:15.2  6:51 
     44   41 2183 Isaac Reichmann           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:23.0  6:53 
     45   42 1804 Hunter Moore             10 Lancaster                      21:24.6  6:54 
     46   43 1467 Sean Campbell            11 Belleville                     21:28.0  6:55 
     47   44 2196 Zachary Bauman           11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:29.2  6:55 
     48      2116 Connor Hayes             12 Stockton/Warren                21:35.9  6:58 
     49   45 1474 Matthew Loshaw            9 Belleville                     21:37.0  6:58 
     50   46 2178 Gabe Martin              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:37.8  6:58 
     51   47 1809 Owen Yoose               10 Lancaster                      21:40.1  6:59 
     52   48 2031 Spencer Holverson        11 River Valley                   21:40.3  6:59 
     53   49 2203 Andrew Spreen            12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:42.8  7:00 
     54   50 1659 Chandler Williams         9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:43.9  7:00 
     55   51 1482 Derek Shrader            12 Belleville                     21:49.6  7:02 
     56   52 2106 Nate Reiff                9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:52.3  7:03 
     57   53 2026 Cameron Baenen           11 River Valley                   21:59.3  7:05 
     58   54 1691 Alex Birchman            11 Fennimore                      22:05.2  7:07 
     59   55 1489 Seth Peters              12 Belmont                        22:06.7  7:08 
     60   56 2180 Zach Martin              10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:07.7  7:08 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   57 1541 Jackson Hilden            9 Cashton                        22:08.6  7:08 
     62   58 1797 Remington Bonterger      10 Lancaster                      22:13.6  7:10 
     63   59 2197 Micah Hanson              9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:14.4  7:10 
     64   60 1696 Josh Gao                 12 Fennimore                      22:21.3  7:12 
     65   61 1648 Nathan Grunow            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:22.3  7:13 
     66   62 1801 Peyton Lolwing           12 Lancaster                      22:32.9  7:16 
     67   63 1876 Gavin Forkash            12 North Crawford                 22:35.0  7:17 
     68   64 1998 Jon Breuer               12 River Ridge                    22:37.5  7:17 
     69   65 1700 Trenten Klais            11 Fennimore                      22:39.0  7:18 
     70   66 2000 Bryly Clark              11 River Ridge                    22:40.5  7:18 
     71   67 2177 Adam Martin              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:41.0  7:19 
     72   68 1889 Chevy Hughes             11 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:43.9  7:19 
     73   69 1838 Bailey Fischer           12 Mount Horeb                    22:44.4  7:20 
     74   70 2105 Willie O'Neil            10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:44.6  7:20 
     75   71 2010 Sam White                10 River Ridge                    22:45.4  7:20 
     76   72 1892 Brady Penniston           9 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:48.3  7:21 
     77   73 1928 Spencer Dehart            9 Prairie du Chien               22:48.7  7:21 
     78   74 2056 Max Krueger              12 Riverdale                      22:50.1  7:21 
     79   75 2028 Nolan Cavagnetto         12 River Valley                   22:50.6  7:22 
     80   76 1484 Jordan Wilder             9 Belleville                     22:51.2  7:22 
     81   77 1701 Mason Lull               11 Fennimore                      22:52.7  7:22 
     82   78 2033 Joshua Maes               9 River Valley                   22:52.8  7:22 
     83   79 1926 Max Anthony               9 Prairie du Chien               22:53.4  7:23 
     84   80 1537 Sam Freiberg             11 Cashton                        22:53.6  7:23 
     85   81 1893 Mason Waage              11 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:57.0  7:24 
     86   82 2102 James Haas               12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:58.3  7:24 
     87      1436 Owen Baertschi           10 Albany                         22:58.6  7:24 
     88   83 1540 Matthew Harter           11 Cashton                        23:01.1  7:25 
     89      1757 Dylan Bingham             9 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:03.3  7:26 
     90   84 1927 Blake Bartels            12 Prairie du Chien               23:05.0  7:26 
     91   85 1485 Alan Woller              11 Belleville                     23:07.8  7:27 
     92   86 2052 Kyle Hanke               12 Riverdale                      23:18.4  7:31 
     93   87 2067 Will Spiller             10 Riverdale                      23:21.3  7:32 
     94   88 2029 Jonathan Hannah           9 River Valley                   23:25.8  7:33 
     95   89 1997 Kyle Adrian              10 River Ridge                    23:29.2  7:34 
     96   90 1803 Zach Mendis              10 Lancaster                      23:30.2  7:34 
     97   91 1802 Andrew McCarville        12 Lancaster                      23:37.6  7:37 
     98   92 1693 Noah Connely             10 Fennimore                      23:39.7  7:37 
     99   93 1980 Calix Wheaton            10 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:50.1  7:41 
    100      2121 Keagan Phillips          11 Stockton/Warren                24:09.0  7:47 
    101   94 2103 Parker Johnson            9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:14.5  7:49 
    102   95 2025 Heston Amble             10 River Valley                   24:14.7  7:49 
    103   96 2035 Seth Rhoades             10 River Valley                   24:20.1  7:50 
    104   97 1890 Nathan Nickels            9 Pecatonica/Argyle              24:31.8  7:54 
    105   98 2060 Andrew Richardson        11 Riverdale                      24:32.4  7:54 
    106   99 1931 Collin Seeley            12 Prairie du Chien               24:38.5  7:56 
    107      1760 Sawyer Dobson            11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            24:39.6  7:57 
    108  100 1490 Tyler Simmons             9 Belmont                        24:41.0  7:57 
    109      2122 Kayden Schubert           9 Stockton/Warren                24:44.3  7:58 
    110  101 1487 Levi Kasten              12 Belmont                        24:44.6  7:58 
    111  102 1887 Cade Bush                12 Pecatonica/Argyle              24:57.7  8:03 
    112  103 2053 Jackson Kinney           10 Riverdale                      25:01.3  8:04 
    113  104 1929 Kouki Ishida             10 Prairie du Chien               25:11.4  8:07 
    114  105 1488 Zachary Mester           11 Belmont                        25:15.8  8:08 
    115  106 2063 Lucus Schneider          12 Riverdale                      25:59.3  8:22 
    116  107 1983 Jonah Zorea              10 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:07.8  8:44 
    117  108 1977 Lukeus Mueller           10 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:32.6  8:52 
    118  109 1982 Jacob Zorea              12 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:39.4  8:55 
    119  110 1975 Devin Hisel               9 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:47.7  8:57 
    120  111 1879 Liam O'Brien             10 North Crawford                 28:04.4  9:03 
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    121      1761 Nic Pennekamp            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:42.0  9:34 
    122  112 1973 Raydin Griffiths         10 Richland Center/Ithaca         29:44.5  9:35 
    123  113 1874 Marco Esparza            10 North Crawford                 30:09.9  9:43 
    124  114 1877 Dylan Heisz              11 North Crawford                 30:16.8  9:45 
    125  115 1491 Jarron Vinger            11 Belmont                        32:33.3 10:29 
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  1.    49  Darlington                            (19:26.9  97:14.3 1:53.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Payton Heinberg           12 18:29.1
  2      5  Tucker Lange              12 19:05.1
  3      9  Willie Riechers           11 19:25.8
  4     11  Bailey Schwartz           11 19:52.2
  5     22  Trae Schilling            12 20:22.1
  6   ( 24) Rhett Reuter               9 20:26.5
  7   ( 38) Miles Carper              12 21:05.8
  
  2.    67  Mount Horeb                           (19:46.5  98:52.4 1:15.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Kj Kalscheur              12 19:13.0
  2      7  Noah Ollendick            11 19:14.4
  3     14  Zach Nelson               11 19:57.4
  4     15  Stuart Woller             12 19:59.6
  5     25  Hunter Warner             10 20:28.0
  6   ( 36) Raymond Woller             9 21:04.7
  7   ( 69) Bailey Fischer            12 22:44.4
  
  3.    78  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (19:47.0  98:54.8 2:09.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Henry Keith               11 18:19.3
  2     16  Jeremiah Beasley          11 20:01.7
  3     17  Dylan McGraw              12 20:02.0
  4     18  Will Aurit                 9 20:02.7
  5     26  David Nagel               12 20:29.1
  6   ( 50) Chandler Williams          9 21:43.9
  7   ( 61) Nathan Grunow             11 22:22.3
  
  4.   140  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (20:35.7  102:58.3 2:10.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Jacob Reichmann           11 19:27.3
  2     12  Tyler Walters             12 19:55.3
  3     31  Hunter Marfilius          12 20:34.9
  4     41  Isaac Reichmann            9 21:23.0
  5     46  Gabe Martin               12 21:37.8
  6   ( 56) Zach Martin               10 22:07.7
  7   ( 67) Adam Martin               12 22:41.0
  
  5.   143  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (20:29.6  102:27.9 3:05.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Christian Patzka          11 18:37.3
  2     20  Weston Parman              9 20:09.5
  3     27  William Hanson            11 20:29.1
  4     44  Zachary Bauman            11 21:29.2
  5     49  Andrew Spreen             12 21:42.8
  6   ( 59) Micah Hanson               9 22:14.4
  
  6.   204  Fennimore                             (21:14.4  106:11.7 3:49.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Ian Barry                 11 18:49.4
  2     21  Kyle Mudler               10 20:16.8
  3     54  Alex Birchman             11 22:05.2
  4     60  Josh Gao                  12 22:21.3
  5     65  Trenten Klais             11 22:39.0
  6   ( 77) Mason Lull                11 22:52.7
  7   ( 92) Noah Connely              10 23:39.7
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  7.   210  Cashton                               (21:11.4  105:56.6 3:34.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Jarret Carpenter          10 19:19.6
  2     28  Rian Gronemus             12 20:29.2
  3     37  Kristt Hilden             11 21:05.6
  4     57  Jackson Hilden             9 22:08.6
  5     80  Sam Freiberg              11 22:53.6
  6   ( 83) Matthew Harter            11 23:01.1
  
  8.   214  Belleville                            (21:25.4  107:06.7 0:52.7)
====================================================
  1     35  Julian Fullbright         11 20:56.9
  2     40  Gary Salmela              12 21:15.2
  3     43  Sean Campbell             11 21:28.0
  4     45  Matthew Loshaw             9 21:37.0
  5     51  Derek Shrader             12 21:49.6
  6   ( 76) Jordan Wilder              9 22:51.2
  7   ( 85) Alan Woller               11 23:07.8
  
  9.   248  Lancaster                             (21:48.7  109:03.3 1:20.8)
====================================================
  1     39  Rj Hutchcroft              9 21:12.1
  2     42  Hunter Moore              10 21:24.6
  3     47  Owen Yoose                10 21:40.1
  4     58  Remington Bonterger       10 22:13.6
  5     62  Peyton Lolwing            12 22:32.9
  6   ( 90) Zach Mendis               10 23:30.2
  7   ( 91) Andrew McCarville         12 23:37.6
  
 10.   250  River Ridge                           (21:45.0  108:44.9 2:38.1)
====================================================
  1     19  Brad Hoffman              10 20:07.3
  2     30  Brett Kerscher            10 20:34.2
  3     64  Jon Breuer                12 22:37.5
  4     66  Bryly Clark               11 22:40.5
  5     71  Sam White                 10 22:45.4
  6   ( 89) Kyle Adrian               10 23:29.2
  
 11.   263  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (21:47.3  108:56.4 3:00.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Payton Flannery           11 19:56.4
  2     29  Troy Nickels              11 20:30.8
  3     68  Chevy Hughes              11 22:43.9
  4     72  Brady Penniston            9 22:48.3
  5     81  Mason Waage               11 22:57.0
  6   ( 97) Nathan Nickels             9 24:31.8
  7   (102) Cade Bush                 12 24:57.7
  
 12.   330  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (22:29.7  112:28.3 3:35.9)
====================================================
  1     32  Isaac Erschen             12 20:38.6
  2     52  Nate Reiff                 9 21:52.3
  3     70  Willie O'Neil             10 22:44.6
  4     82  James Haas                12 22:58.3
  5     94  Parker Johnson             9 24:14.5
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 13.   342  River Valley                          (22:33.8  112:48.8 1:45.5)
====================================================
  1     48  Spencer Holverson         11 21:40.3
  2     53  Cameron Baenen            11 21:59.3
  3     75  Nolan Cavagnetto          12 22:50.6
  4     78  Joshua Maes                9 22:52.8
  5     88  Jonathan Hannah            9 23:25.8
  6   ( 95) Heston Amble              10 24:14.7
  7   ( 96) Seth Rhoades              10 24:20.1
  
 14.   378  Riverdale                             (22:56.2  114:40.8 3:53.8)
====================================================
  1     33  Chase Shauer              10 20:38.6
  2     74  Max Krueger               12 22:50.1
  3     86  Kyle Hanke                12 23:18.4
  4     87  Will Spiller              10 23:21.3
  5     98  Andrew Richardson         11 24:32.4
  6   (103) Jackson Kinney            10 25:01.3
  7   (106) Lucus Schneider           12 25:59.3
  
 15.   395  Belmont                               (23:31.3  117:36.3 4:27.6)
====================================================
  1     34  Brady Johnston            11 20:48.2
  2     55  Seth Peters               12 22:06.7
  3    100  Tyler Simmons              9 24:41.0
  4    101  Levi Kasten               12 24:44.6
  5    105  Zachary Mester            11 25:15.8
  6   (115) Jarron Vinger             11 32:33.3
  
 16.   424  North Crawford                        (26:18.4  131:31.8 9:51.1)
====================================================
  1     23  Dominic Carstens          12 20:25.7
  2     63  Gavin Forkash             12 22:35.0
  3    111  Liam O'Brien              10 28:04.4
  4    113  Marco Esparza             10 30:09.9
  5    114  Dylan Heisz               11 30:16.8
  
 17.   439  Prairie du Chien                      (23:43.4  118:37.0 2:22.7)
====================================================
  1     73  Spencer Dehart             9 22:48.7
  2     79  Max Anthony                9 22:53.4
  3     84  Blake Bartels             12 23:05.0
  4     99  Collin Seeley             12 24:38.5
  5    104  Kouki Ishida              10 25:11.4
  
 18.   527  Richland Center/Ithaca                (26:47.6  133:57.6 3:57.6)
====================================================
  1     93  Calix Wheaton             10 23:50.1
  2    107  Jonah Zorea               10 27:07.8
  3    108  Lukeus Mueller            10 27:32.6
  4    109  Jacob Zorea               12 27:39.4
  5    110  Devin Hisel                9 27:47.7
  6   (112) Raydin Griffiths          10 29:44.5

Incomplete Teams:

Iowa-Grant/Highland                  
           Nick Connolly 10, Dylan Bingham  9, Sawyer Dobson 11, Nic Pennekamp 10

Albany                               
           Josh Dahl 12, Owen Baertschi 10

Stockton/Warren                      
           Connor Vincent  9, Connor Hayes 12, Keagan Phillips 11, Kayden Schubert  9



                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 1, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1626 Michael Thompson         10 Darlington                     21:09.4  6:49 
      2    2 1608 Cristian Guiterrez       10 Darlington                     21:15.7  6:51 
      3    3 1851 Garrett Richards          9 Mount Horeb                    21:49.1  7:02 
      4    4 1852 Michael Rumler           12 Mount Horeb                    21:57.5  7:05 
      5    5 1829 Blake Arndt              10 Mount Horeb                    22:01.7  7:06 
      6    6 1610 Cashton Hauser            9 Darlington                     22:04.9  7:07 
      7    7 2155 Ezra Langlois            12 Tri State Homeschool           22:09.7  7:08 
      8    8 1847 Lucas McGuire            10 Mount Horeb                    22:14.1  7:10 
      9    9 1833 Josh Boland              11 Mount Horeb                    22:17.1  7:11 
     10   10 2164 James Swim               12 Tri State Homeschool           22:29.6  7:15 
     11   11 1607 J.D. Goebel              10 Darlington                     22:29.7  7:15 
     12   12 1853 Adam Shumate             11 Mount Horeb                    22:30.2  7:15 
     13   13 1854 Declan Smith             11 Mount Horeb                    22:30.8  7:15 
     14      1837 Jade Esser               11 Mount Horeb                    22:37.1  7:17 
     15   14 2187 Reed Stenner             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:40.0  7:18 
     16      2200 Aaron Meier              11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:41.3  7:19 
     17   15 1604 Alexis Cruz              12 Darlington                     22:46.4  7:20 
     18   16 1628 Caleb Weaver             10 Darlington                     22:51.2  7:22 
     19      2195 Cody Amble               11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:56.7  7:24 
     20   17 1602 Preston Banfield         12 Darlington                     23:01.3  7:25 
     21   18 1649 Gabe Hart                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:02.1  7:25 
     22   19 1736 Jacob Treichel           11 Holy Family                    23:03.9  7:26 
     23      1618 Andrew Merriam           12 Darlington                     23:04.9  7:26 
     24   20 2186 Chris Reising            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:05.0  7:26 
     25   21 1654 Will Kramer              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:05.9  7:27 
     26      2036 Julius Ross               9 River Valley                   23:06.4  7:27 
     27   22 2166 Bryce Wunderlin           9 Tri State Homeschool           23:06.6  7:27 
     28   23 1657 Dylan Roen               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:10.5  7:28 
     29   24 2163 Noah Stader               9 Tri State Homeschool           23:15.1  7:30 
     30      2104 Jackson Klang             9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:25.0  7:33 
     31   25 2001 Bryr Clark                9 River Ridge                    23:27.9  7:34 
     32      1621 Luis Rios                 9 Darlington                     23:33.2  7:35 
     33   26 2185 Jonah Reichmann           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:38.4  7:37 
     34      1845 Evan Kroll               11 Mount Horeb                    23:43.0  7:39 
     35      1848 Lucas Munoz              10 Mount Horeb                    23:45.0  7:39 
     36      2108 Dylan Rouse               9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:48.4  7:40 
     37      1839 Ethan Frank              10 Mount Horeb                    23:59.5  7:44 
     38   27 2150 Lukas Dolbert            11 Tri State Homeschool           24:00.4  7:44 
     39      1543 Keagen Kuhn              12 Cashton                        24:00.7  7:44 
     40   28 1647 Cal Dampf                 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:03.2  7:45 
     41   29 1734 Kaiden Schneider          9 Holy Family                    24:04.9  7:46 
     42   30 1735 Evan Severt               9 Holy Family                    24:07.8  7:46 
     43   31 1650 Harrison Helen            9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:08.9  7:47 
     44      1612 Riley Jones              12 Darlington                     24:11.0  7:48 
     45      1533 Philip Brueggen          10 Cashton                        24:11.1  7:48 
     46      1609 Brandon Hardt            10 Darlington                     24:14.9  7:49 
     47      1841 Brennan Haag             10 Mount Horeb                    24:15.2  7:49 
     48   32 2179 Nate Martin              10 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:16.1  7:49 
     49      2099 Michael Austin            9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:24.2  7:52 
     50      2030 Mason Henkel              9 River Valley                   24:25.2  7:52 
     51      2057 Mason Liska              11 Riverdale                      24:32.4  7:54 
     52   33 1692 Luiz Bonilla              9 Fennimore                      24:34.5  7:55 
     53   34 1704 Jacob Young              11 Fennimore                      24:36.1  7:56 
     54      1844 Porter Kreul              9 Mount Horeb                    24:40.1  7:57 
     55      1806 Logan Smith              10 Lancaster                      24:41.4  7:57 
     56      1625 Ethan Thompson            9 Darlington                     24:45.1  7:58 
     57      1836 Alex Elinchev            10 Mount Horeb                    24:58.0  8:03 
     58      1832 Alex Betzle              10 Mount Horeb                    25:05.0  8:05 
     59      1440 Andy Gertsch              9 Albany                         25:05.1  8:05 
     60   35 2162 Luke Sigwarth            11 Tri State Homeschool           25:13.8  8:08 
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                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 1, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      2054 Dakota Knoble            10 Riverdale                      25:21.0  8:10 
     62      1831 Erik Berg                10 Mount Horeb                    25:31.2  8:13 
     63      2100 Logan Brandt              9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:35.2  8:15 
     64   36 2157 Gabe Mennig               9 Tri State Homeschool           25:55.5  8:21 
     65   37 1472 Jacob Kean               10 Belleville                     25:57.3  8:22 
     66      1932 Lee Steiger               9 Prairie du Chien               25:59.8  8:23 
     67   38 2181 Jordan McCarthy           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                26:12.3  8:27 
     68      1445 Nathaniel Ross           11 Albany                         26:34.8  8:34 
     69      1447 Bailey Schroeder         10 Albany                         26:47.7  8:38 
     70   39 1695 Garrett Duff             11 Fennimore                      27:06.6  8:44 
     71   40 1733 Reece Ruhle              10 Holy Family                    27:07.3  8:44 
     72   41 1469 Brandon Graves           11 Belleville                     27:19.4  8:48 
     73   42 2006 Dan Kerscher             11 River Ridge                    27:19.8  8:48 
     74      2160 James Puetz              10 Tri State Homeschool           27:28.2  8:51 
     75      2159 Charlie Pratt             9 Tri State Homeschool           27:29.6  8:51 
     76   43 1651 Tate Jewell              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:30.2  8:52 
     77   44 1653 Ian Keys                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:40.1  8:55 
     78   45 1999 Seth Breuer               9 River Ridge                    27:41.1  8:55 
     79   46 1471 Carson Heller             9 Belleville                     27:46.7  8:57 
     80   47 2003 Johnathan Hamann         10 River Ridge                    27:49.5  8:58 
     81   48 1483 Zachary Thole             9 Belleville                     27:50.9  8:58 
     82      1435 Tyler Anderson            9 Albany                         27:56.4  9:00 
     83   49 2174 Mitchell Colson           9 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:26.0  9:10 
     84   50 1730 Alexander Gunby           9 Holy Family                    28:33.3  9:12 
     85   51 2008 Chris Taylor             10 River Ridge                    28:54.0  9:19 
     86   52 1470 James Gustafson           9 Belleville                     29:00.7  9:21 
     87   53 2009 Ryan West                11 River Ridge                    29:01.2  9:21 
     88   54 1697 Kale Johnson             10 Fennimore                      29:05.2  9:22 
     89      1930 Corbin Reade              9 Prairie du Chien               29:09.6  9:24 
     90      2034 Ryan Radtke              11 River Valley                   29:11.5  9:24 
     91      2153 Gideon Gressman          10 Tri State Homeschool           29:23.5  9:28 
     92      2070 Mason Werthwein           9 Riverdale                      29:25.4  9:29 
     93   55 2007 Matthew Pierce           11 River Ridge                    29:26.2  9:29 
     94      1843 Adam Kempf                9 Mount Horeb                    29:43.9  9:35 
     95      2002 John Deegan              11 River Ridge                    30:02.3  9:41 
     96      2062 Ethan Schneider          11 Riverdale                      30:15.2  9:45 
     97      1840 Hayden Grunewald          9 Mount Horeb                    30:48.5  9:55 
     98   56 1694 Cormac Duff              11 Fennimore                      32:05.0 10:20 
     99      1835 Ethan Dinh                9 Mount Horeb                    32:48.7 10:34 
    100   57 1731 Anthony Howard           11 Holy Family                    34:59.5 11:16 
    101      1643 Paul Angel                9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       35:28.7 11:26 
    102   58 1475 Cole Monroe               9 Belleville                     38:36.1 12:26 
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                                    Darlington High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  Mount Horeb                           (22:03.9  110:19.5 0:28.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Garrett Richards           9 21:49.1
  2      4  Michael Rumler            12 21:57.5
  3      5  Blake Arndt               10 22:01.7
  4      8  Lucas McGuire             10 22:14.1
  5      9  Josh Boland               11 22:17.1
  6   ( 12) Adam Shumate              11 22:30.2
  7   ( 13) Declan Smith              11 22:30.8
  
  2.    35  Darlington                            (21:57.3  109:46.1 1:37.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Michael Thompson          10 21:09.4
  2      2  Cristian Guiterrez        10 21:15.7
  3      6  Cashton Hauser             9 22:04.9
  4     11  J.D. Goebel               10 22:29.7
  5     15  Alexis Cruz               12 22:46.4
  6   ( 16) Caleb Weaver              10 22:51.2
  7   ( 17) Preston Banfield          12 23:01.3
  
  3.    90  Tri State Homeschool                  (23:00.3  115:01.4 1:50.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Ezra Langlois             12 22:09.7
  2     10  James Swim                12 22:29.6
  3     22  Bryce Wunderlin            9 23:06.6
  4     24  Noah Stader                9 23:15.1
  5     27  Lukas Dolbert             11 24:00.4
  6   ( 35) Luke Sigwarth             11 25:13.8
  7   ( 36) Gabe Mennig                9 25:55.5
  
  4.   121  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (23:30.2  117:30.6 1:06.8)
====================================================
  1     18  Gabe Hart                 11 23:02.1
  2     21  Will Kramer               11 23:05.9
  3     23  Dylan Roen                11 23:10.5
  4     28  Cal Dampf                  9 24:03.2
  5     31  Harrison Helen             9 24:08.9
  6   ( 43) Tate Jewell               11 27:30.2
  7   ( 44) Ian Keys                  10 27:40.1
  
  5.   130  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (23:58.4  119:51.8 3:32.3)
====================================================
  1     14  Reed Stenner              10 22:40.0
  2     20  Chris Reising             11 23:05.0
  3     26  Jonah Reichmann            9 23:38.4
  4     32  Nate Martin               10 24:16.1
  5     38  Jordan McCarthy            9 26:12.3
  6   ( 49) Mitchell Colson            9 28:26.0
  
  6.   168  Holy Family                           (25:23.5  126:57.2 5:29.4)
====================================================
  1     19  Jacob Treichel            11 23:03.9
  2     29  Kaiden Schneider           9 24:04.9
  3     30  Evan Severt                9 24:07.8
  4     40  Reece Ruhle               10 27:07.3
  5     50  Alexander Gunby            9 28:33.3
  6   ( 57) Anthony Howard            11 34:59.5
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   210  River Ridge                           (27:02.5  135:12.3 5:26.1)
====================================================
  1     25  Bryr Clark                 9 23:27.9
  2     42  Dan Kerscher              11 27:19.8
  3     45  Seth Breuer                9 27:41.1
  4     47  Johnathan Hamann          10 27:49.5
  5     51  Chris Taylor              10 28:54.0
  6   ( 53) Ryan West                 11 29:01.2
  7   ( 55) Matthew Pierce            11 29:26.2
  
  8.   216  Fennimore                             (27:29.5  137:27.4 7:30.5)
====================================================
  1     33  Luiz Bonilla               9 24:34.5
  2     34  Jacob Young               11 24:36.1
  3     39  Garrett Duff              11 27:06.6
  4     54  Kale Johnson              10 29:05.2
  5     56  Cormac Duff               11 32:05.0
  
  9.   224  Belleville                            (27:35.0  137:55.0 3:03.4)
====================================================
  1     37  Jacob Kean                10 25:57.3
  2     41  Brandon Graves            11 27:19.4
  3     46  Carson Heller              9 27:46.7
  4     48  Zachary Thole              9 27:50.9
  5     52  James Gustafson            9 29:00.7
  6   ( 58) Cole Monroe                9 38:36.1

Incomplete Teams:

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld          
           Aaron Meier 11, Cody Amble 11

River Valley                         
           Julius Ross  9, Mason Henkel  9, Ryan Radtke 11

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton        
           Jackson Klang  9, Dylan Rouse  9, Michael Austin  9, Logan Brandt  9

Cashton                              
           Keagen Kuhn 12, Philip Brueggen 10

Riverdale                            
           Mason Liska 11, Dakota Knoble 10, Mason Werthwein  9, Ethan Schneider 11

Lancaster                            
           Logan Smith 10

Albany                               
           Andy Gertsch  9, Nathaniel Ross 11, Bailey Schroeder 10, Tyler Anderson  9

Prairie du Chien                     
           Lee Steiger  9, Corbin Reade  9
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                           **** Boys' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1546 Micah Mosley              8 Cashton                         8:13.5  6:20 
      2    2 1676 Charlie Keith             8 Dodgeville/MP                   8:22.9  6:27 
      3    3 1502 Jayden Glasbrenner        8 Boscobel                        8:46.3  6:45 
      4      1971 Leif Fingerson            8 Richland Center/Ithaca          8:51.6  6:49 
      5    4 1481 Carter Scholey            7 Belleville                      8:53.1  6:51 
      6    5 1534 Connor Butzler            7 Cashton                         8:59.4  6:55 
      7    6 1501 Gabe Davis                7 Boscobel                        9:00.3  6:56 
      8    7 1747 Gabriel Skalsky           8 Holy Family MS                  9:04.5  6:59 
      9    8 1726 Amryn Nutter              6 Fennimore Middle School         9:05.5  7:00 
     10    9 1629 George West               8 Darlington                      9:05.7  7:00 
     11   10 2065 Nicholas Spiller          8 Riverdale                       9:08.9  7:03 
     12   11 1446 Gage Roth                 8 Albany                          9:10.7  7:04 
     13   12 1746 Thomas Hunstiger          7 Holy Family MS                  9:13.2  7:06 
     14   13 1508 Sawyer Smith              7 Boscobel                        9:14.6  7:07 
     15   14 2059 Ashton Meiss              8 Riverdale                       9:19.2  7:11 
     16   15 1805 Michael Murphy            6 Lancaster                       9:20.5  7:12 
     17   16 1504 Ethan McCoullough         8 Boscobel                        9:20.9  7:12 
     18   17 1910 Quinn Wright              8 Platteville Middle School       9:21.4  7:12 
     19   18 1961 Jackson Perkins           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:22.9  7:13 
     20   19 1677 Aidan McGraw              8 Dodgeville/MP                   9:26.0  7:16 
     21   20 2124 Owen Trone                7 Stockton/Warren                 9:28.6  7:18 
     22   21 1507 Hayden Schott             8 Boscobel                        9:29.8  7:19 
     23   22 1437 Brayden Bakken            7 Albany                          9:30.9  7:20 
     24   23 1898 Michael Loeffelholz       8 Platteville Middle School       9:44.7  7:30 
     25   24 2165 Ari Winter                8 Tri State Homeschool            9:45.6  7:31 
     26   25 1505 Justis Moldrem            8 Boscobel                        9:46.3  7:31 
     27   26 1899 Zade Plumb                7 Platteville Middle School       9:49.7  7:34 
     28   27 1719 Riley Foryet              7 Fennimore Middle School         9:51.3  7:35 
     29   28 1601 Ethan Aird                7 Darlington                      9:52.5  7:36 
     30   29 1956 Cole Halverson            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:54.3  7:38 
     31      1974 Ethan Hady                6 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:55.6  7:39 
     32   30 1958 Sam Kramer                5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:56.7  7:39 
     33   31 2068 Caleb Tracy               7 Riverdale                       9:57.6  7:40 
     34   32 1717 Alejandro Bonilla         7 Fennimore Middle School         9:59.7  7:42 
     35   33 1466 Aiden Campbell            7 Belleville                     10:01.6  7:43 
     36   34 2120 Eli Moore                 6 Stockton/Warren                10:01.9  7:43 
     37   35 2066 Richard Spiller           7 Riverdale                      10:05.7  7:46 
     38   36 1548 Jack Schlesner            7 Cashton                        10:10.6  7:50 
     39      2175 Max Cooley                8 Wauzeka-Steuben                10:10.7  7:50 
     40   37 1675 Colin Judd                8 Dodgeville/MP                  10:13.5  7:52 
     41   38 1957 Chase Kozelka             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:14.3  7:53 
     42   39 1544 Colton Lee                7 Cashton                        10:15.9  7:54 
     43   40 1962 Bryce Priebe              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:16.3  7:55 
     44   41 2167 Titus Wunderlin           7 Tri State Homeschool           10:16.7  7:55 
     45   42 1720 Brennen Freymiller        7 Fennimore Middle School        10:17.3  7:55 
     46   43 1895 Nicholas Burkhard         8 Platteville Middle School      10:17.3  7:55 
     47   44 1443 Sean Morales              8 Albany                         10:17.5  7:55 
     48      1880 Deekin Smith              7 North Crawford                 10:19.1  7:57 
     49   45 2158 Ben Pratt                 7 Tri State Homeschool           10:19.6  7:57 
     50   46 2117 Eli Larson                5 Stockton/Warren                10:20.1  7:57 
     51   47 1503 Kayden Kreul              6 Boscobel                       10:24.3  8:01 
     52      2188 Brett Wagner              6 Wauzeka-Steuben                10:25.4  8:02 
     53   48 1727 Ben Varela                6 Fennimore Middle School        10:26.9  8:03 
     54      1873 James Carstens            7 North Crawford                 10:37.2  8:11 
     55      1878 Landon Knutson            7 North Crawford                 10:38.9  8:12 
     56   49 1476 Gabe Nass                 7 Belleville                     10:42.5  8:15 
     57   50 1721 Dalton Friedrick          6 Fennimore Middle School        10:44.3  8:16 
     58   51 2149 Carter Doan               8 Tri State Homeschool           10:46.4  8:18 
     59      1559 Andy Atten                6 Cuba City Middle School        10:46.5  8:18 
     60   52 1896 Zac Graham                8 Platteville Middle School      10:46.7  8:18 
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                           **** Boys' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   53 1959 Isaac Mara                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:46.8  8:18 
     62   54 1907 Ben Stange                8 Platteville Middle School      10:48.1  8:19 
     63   55 2055 Henry Kovars              7 Riverdale                      10:48.9  8:20 
     64   56 1905 Dillon Schwarz            8 Platteville Middle School      10:50.6  8:21 
     65   57 2151 Oliver Dolbert            6 Tri State Homeschool           10:55.4  8:25 
     66   58 1549 Gabe Von Ruden            7 Cashton                        10:57.3  8:26 
     67      1562 Evan Matthews             7 Cuba City Middle School        10:58.3  8:27 
     68      1875 Kaleb Evers               7 North Crawford                 11:00.4  8:28 
     69   59 1681 Nick Stoughton            7 Dodgeville/MP                  11:01.2  8:29 
     70   60 1547 Quinn Mytas               6 Cashton                        11:02.7  8:30 
     71   61 1964 Kevin Stout               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:03.9  8:31 
     72   62 1545 Sean Lukaszewski          6 Cashton                        11:05.3  8:32 
     73      1904 Noah Schulenburg          8 Platteville Middle School      11:06.7  8:33 
     74   63 1674 Hank Hellen               7 Dodgeville/MP                  11:07.6  8:34 
     75      1506 Elijah Olsen              7 Boscobel                       11:13.4  8:38 
     76   64 2115 Braden Freese             7 Stockton/Warren                11:13.4  8:38 
     77   65 2119 Jeramiah Luke             5 Stockton/Warren                11:14.9  8:40 
     78   66 1679 Carson Molldrem           7 Dodgeville/MP                  11:16.2  8:41 
     79      1953 Malachi Ames              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:19.1  8:43 
     80   67 1798 Clem Duve                 6 Lancaster                      11:20.0  8:44 
     81   68 1723 Jayden Kopp               6 Fennimore Middle School        11:21.5  8:45 
     82      1550 Jake Wall                 6 Cashton                        11:25.2  8:48 
     83   69 1438 Thomas Connor             6 Albany                         11:25.3  8:48 
     84      1900 Brian Richter             7 Platteville Middle School      11:25.4  8:48 
     85   70 2123 Evan Trone                6 Stockton/Warren                11:25.5  8:48 
     86   71 1807 Brady Sperle              7 Lancaster                      11:35.1  8:55 
     87   72 1616 Pedro McComish            8 Darlington                     11:37.0  8:57 
     88      1965 Brock Torgerson           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:42.9  9:01 
     89   73 2058 Branson Loeffelholz       6 Riverdale                      11:47.3  9:05 
     90   74 2156 Vince Langston            7 Tri State Homeschool           11:51.9  9:08 
     91   75 1087 Silas Klar                7 Tri State Homeschool           11:55.9  9:11 
     92      1897 Karter Halverson          7 Platteville Middle School      12:06.1  9:19 
     93      2081 Michael Butler            7 Saint Ambrose Academy          12:06.9  9:20 
     94   76 1749 Max Whitten               7 Holy Family MS                 12:13.4  9:25 
     95      1903 Matthew Ruzicka           7 Platteville Middle School      12:14.7  9:26 
     96      1906 Will Siegl-Gesin          7 Platteville Middle School      12:15.4  9:26 
     97      1909 Daniel Wells              8 Platteville Middle School      12:15.9  9:27 
     98      1509 Jonah Troxel              7 Boscobel                       12:16.3  9:27 
     99      1722 Isaac Henkel              6 Fennimore Middle School        12:17.4  9:28 
    100      1902 Sawyer Roth               7 Platteville Middle School      12:20.8  9:30 
    101      2083 Peter Karlen              6 Saint Ambrose Academy          12:20.9  9:30 
    102      1724 Brady Larson              8 Fennimore Middle School        12:21.3  9:31 
    103      1908 Ashton Thompson           8 Platteville Middle School      12:21.8  9:31 
    104      1725 Dalton Leffler            7 Fennimore Middle School        12:21.8  9:31 
    105      2084 Joseph Marsland           7 Saint Ambrose Academy          12:22.0  9:31 
    106      2154 Jude Klar                 7 Tri State Homeschool           12:22.5  9:32 
    107   77 1750 John Paul Yanke           6 Holy Family MS                 12:23.6  9:32 
    108   78 1673 Nolen Fox                 6 Dodgeville/MP                  12:25.3  9:34 
    109   79 1627 Sammy Turpin              7 Darlington                     12:29.0  9:37 
    110   80 1448 Drew Sertle               7 Albany                         12:29.9  9:37 
    111      1551 Jeremiah Woolhouse        8 Cashton                        12:34.2  9:41 
    112      1678 Parker McVay              7 Dodgeville/MP                  12:35.4  9:42 
    113      1672 Taber Clawson             7 Dodgeville/MP                  12:36.0  9:42 
    114      2152 Joshua Fortney            7 Tri State Homeschool           12:46.2  9:50 
    115   81 2061 Caleb Schlehlein          6 Riverdale                      12:55.6  9:57 
    116      1560 brayden Coffey            6 Cuba City Middle School        12:57.5  9:59 
    117      2161 Joshua Romaine            7 Tri State Homeschool           12:58.6  9:59 
    118   82 1473 Carson Loshaw             7 Belleville                     13:03.5 10:03 
    119      2182 Parker McCullick          6 Wauzeka-Steuben                13:11.0 10:09 
    120   83 1799 Fin Hoffman               7 Lancaster                      13:12.0 10:10 
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                           **** Boys' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
    121   84 1796 Scott Bendorf             7 Lancaster                      13:12.8 10:10 
    122   85 1478 Bejamin Remy              7 Belleville                     13:13.6 10:11 
    123   86 1748 Aleks Tobias              5 Holy Family MS                 13:15.2 10:12 
    124   87 1617 Phillip McGowan           7 Darlington                     13:17.5 10:14 
    125   88 1441 Thomas Hall               6 Albany                         13:18.3 10:15 
    126      1718 Noah Foryet               6 Fennimore Middle School        13:42.4 10:33 
    127   89 2118 Noah Larson               5 Stockton/Warren                13:46.8 10:36 
    128      1981 Jaxon Wiertzema           6 Richland Center/Ithaca         14:13.4 10:57 
    129      1901 Nic Rohou                 7 Platteville Middle School      14:59.4 11:32 
    130      1561 andrew Johnson            6 Cuba City Middle School        14:59.6 11:32 
    131      2080 Isaac Antonio             7 Saint Ambrose Academy          15:13.4 11:43 
    132      1894 Bracyn Berntgen           7 Platteville Middle School      15:33.1 11:58 
    133      1682 Isaac Watt                7 Dodgeville/MP                  17:32.0 13:30 
    134      1978 Andrew Osoria             7 Richland Center/Ithaca         19:33.2 15:03 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    59  Boscobel                              ( 9:10.4  45:51.9 0:43.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Jayden Glasbrenner         8  8:46.3
  2      6  Gabe Davis                 7  9:00.3
  3     13  Sawyer Smith               7  9:14.6
  4     16  Ethan McCoullough          8  9:20.9
  5     21  Hayden Schott              8  9:29.8
  6   ( 25) Justis Moldrem             8  9:46.3
  7   ( 47) Kayden Kreul               6 10:24.3
  
  2.   139  Cashton                               ( 9:43.4  48:36.7 2:43.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Micah Mosley               8  8:13.5
  2      5  Connor Butzler             7  8:59.4
  3     36  Jack Schlesner             7 10:10.6
  4     39  Colton Lee                 7 10:15.9
  5     58  Gabe Von Ruden             7 10:57.3
  6   ( 60) Quinn Mytas                6 11:02.7
  7   ( 62) Sean Lukaszewski           6 11:05.3
  
  3.   145  Riverdale                             ( 9:52.1  49:20.3 1:40.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Nicholas Spiller           8  9:08.9
  2     14  Ashton Meiss               8  9:19.2
  3     31  Caleb Tracy                7  9:57.6
  4     35  Richard Spiller            7 10:05.7
  5     55  Henry Kovars               7 10:48.9
  6   ( 73) Branson Loeffelholz        6 11:47.3
  7   ( 81) Caleb Schlehlein           6 12:55.6
  
  4.   155  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        ( 9:56.9  49:44.5 0:53.4)
====================================================
  1     18  Jackson Perkins            6  9:22.9
  2     29  Cole Halverson             7  9:54.3
  3     30  Sam Kramer                 5  9:56.7
  4     38  Chase Kozelka              7 10:14.3
  5     40  Bryce Priebe               8 10:16.3
  6   ( 53) Isaac Mara                 8 10:46.8
  7   ( 61) Kevin Stout                7 11:03.9
  
  5.   157  Fennimore Middle School               ( 9:56.2  49:40.7 1:21.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Amryn Nutter               6  9:05.5
  2     27  Riley Foryet               7  9:51.3
  3     32  Alejandro Bonilla          7  9:59.7
  4     42  Brennen Freymiller         7 10:17.3
  5     48  Ben Varela                 6 10:26.9
  6   ( 50) Dalton Friedrick           6 10:44.3
  7   ( 68) Jayden Kopp                6 11:21.5
  
  6.   161  Platteville Middle School             (10:00.0  49:59.8 1:25.3)
====================================================
  1     17  Quinn Wright               8  9:21.4
  2     23  Michael Loeffelholz        8  9:44.7
  3     26  Zade Plumb                 7  9:49.7
  4     43  Nicholas Burkhard          8 10:17.3
  5     52  Zac Graham                 8 10:46.7
  6   ( 54) Ben Stange                 8 10:48.1
  7   ( 56) Dillon Schwarz             8 10:50.6



  
                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 1, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  7.   180  Dodgeville/MP                         (10:02.3  50:11.2 2:44.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Charlie Keith              8  8:22.9
  2     19  Aidan McGraw               8  9:26.0
  3     37  Colin Judd                 8 10:13.5
  4     59  Nick Stoughton             7 11:01.2
  5     63  Hank Hellen                7 11:07.6
  6   ( 66) Carson Molldrem            7 11:16.2
  7   ( 78) Nolen Fox                  6 12:25.3
  
  8.   218  Tri State Homeschool                  (10:24.8  52:03.7 1:09.8)
====================================================
  1     24  Ari Winter                 8  9:45.6
  2     41  Titus Wunderlin            7 10:16.7
  3     45  Ben Pratt                  7 10:19.6
  4     51  Carter Doan                8 10:46.4
  5     57  Oliver Dolbert             6 10:55.4
  6   ( 74) Vince Langston             7 11:51.9
  7   ( 75) Silas Klar                 7 11:55.9
  
  9.   226  Albany                                (10:34.9  52:54.3 3:19.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Gage Roth                  8  9:10.7
  2     22  Brayden Bakken             7  9:30.9
  3     44  Sean Morales               8 10:17.5
  4     69  Thomas Connor              6 11:25.3
  5     80  Drew Sertle                7 12:29.9
  6   ( 88) Thomas Hall                6 13:18.3
  
 10.   229  Stockton/Warren                       (10:27.8  52:18.9 1:46.3)
====================================================
  1     20  Owen Trone                 7  9:28.6
  2     34  Eli Moore                  6 10:01.9
  3     46  Eli Larson                 5 10:20.1
  4     64  Braden Freese              7 11:13.4
  5     65  Jeramiah Luke              5 11:14.9
  6   ( 70) Evan Trone                 6 11:25.5
  7   ( 89) Noah Larson                5 13:46.8
  
 11.   253  Belleville                            (11:10.9  55:54.3 4:20.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Carter Scholey             7  8:53.1
  2     33  Aiden Campbell             7 10:01.6
  3     49  Gabe Nass                  7 10:42.5
  4     82  Carson Loshaw              7 13:03.5
  5     85  Bejamin Remy               7 13:13.6
  
 12.   258  Holy Family MS                        (11:14.0  56:09.9 4:10.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Gabriel Skalsky            8  9:04.5
  2     12  Thomas Hunstiger           7  9:13.2
  3     76  Max Whitten                7 12:13.4
  4     77  John Paul Yanke            6 12:23.6
  5     86  Aleks Tobias               5 13:15.2
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 13.   275  Darlington                            (11:16.4  56:21.7 4:11.8)
====================================================
  1      9  George West                8  9:05.7
  2     28  Ethan Aird                 7  9:52.5
  3     72  Pedro McComish             8 11:37.0
  4     79  Sammy Turpin               7 12:29.0
  5     87  Phillip McGowan            7 13:17.5
  
 14.   320  Lancaster                             (11:44.1  58:40.4 3:52.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Michael Murphy             6  9:20.5
  2     67  Clem Duve                  6 11:20.0
  3     71  Brady Sperle               7 11:35.1
  4     83  Fin Hoffman                7 13:12.0
  5     84  Scott Bendorf              7 13:12.8

Incomplete Teams:

Richland Center/Ithaca               
           Leif Fingerson  8, Ethan Hady  6, Jaxon Wiertzema  6, Andrew Osoria  7

Wauzeka-Steuben                      
           Max Cooley  8, Brett Wagner  6, Parker McCullick  6

North Crawford                       
           Deekin Smith  7, James Carstens  7, Landon Knutson  7, Kaleb Evers  7

Cuba City Middle School              
           Andy Atten  6, Evan Matthews  7, Brayden Coffey  6, Andrew Johnson  6

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Michael Butler  7, Peter Karlen  6, Joseph Marsland  7, Isaac Antonio  7


